
High School Athletic Department Personnel
Director of Athletics – Bob Ronai – bobronai@sjjtitans.org

Asst. Athletics Director – Mike Schoen ’05 – mschoen@sjjtitans.org

Team Physician – Dr. Kris Brickman – kris.brickman@utoledo.edu

Head Athletic Trainer – Ashley Wagner – awagner@sjjtitans.org

Head Varsity Coaches
Baseball – Sam Fischer – spfisher1@gmail.com

Basketball – Mike Schoen ’05 – mschoen@sjjtitans.org

Crew – Aaron Parsons ’15 - AGParsons@matrixti.com

Cross Country – Todd Black – tblack@sjjtitans.org

E-Sports – Gabe Gonzalez – ggonzalez@sjjtitans.org

Football – Larry McDaniel – lmcdaniel@sjjtitans.org

Golf – Mussa Orra ’02 – morra@sjjtitans.org

Hockey – Matt Butler ’09- mtbutler@prodigy.net

Lacrosse – Andy Smith ’99 – coach.smith@buckeyelax.com

Soccer – Claudio Cabrera – ccabrera@sjjtitans.org

Swimming & Diving – Lori Yaross – lyaross@sjjtitans.org

Tennis – Jim Davis ’70 – svtc@buckeye-express.com

Track & Field – Steve Spenthoff ’95 – sspent@sjjtitans.org

Wrestling – Sli Bostelman – slibostelman@gmail.com
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